

## **HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2276**

By COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

March 21

- 1 In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 2 In line 8, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 3 In line 12, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 4 In line 16, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 5 In line 17, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 6 In line 19, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 7 In line 20, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 8 In line 24, delete "private" and insert "commercial driver training".
- 9 \_\_\_\_\_